
Y11 INTERVENTION 
 
 
The following intervention will be held for Year 11’s: 

Morning Intervention – English, Science and Maths 

Identified students will be given 3 x 25 minutes intervention sessions during morning enrichment 
throughout the week. This will be reviewed every half term alongside data analysis, and students will be 
informed by their form tutors of as and when which intervention they will be assigned to. 

After-School Intervention – Compulsory    After-School Intervention – Optional 

Tuesday 16th April English 
Wednesday 17th April Science (G) / Maths (P) 
Tuesday 23rd April Science (P) / Maths (G) 
Wednesday 24th April Option 1 
Tuesday 30th April Option 2 
Wednesday 1st May Option 3 
Tuesday 7th May Option 4 

 
Saturday Academies – These will run between 9am and 11am 

Saturday 20th April Option 4 
Saturday 27th April Option 3 
Saturday 4th May Option 2 
Saturday 11th May Option 1 
Saturday 18th May Science 
Saturday 25th May English 

 

Y11 COURSEWORK EXAM DATES: 

16.04.24 GCSE Art Exam 
 

17.04.24 GCSE Textiles Exam 
 

19.04.24 
 

BTEC Dance Exam 

w/c 22.04.24 GCSE Spanish Speaking 
Exam 

 

Monday: 
Geography – 3pm till 4pm (selected) 
Maths – 3pm till 4pm 
Spanish – 3pm till 4pm 
Science – 3pm till 4pm 
 

Tuesday: 
Geography – 8.30am till 9am (selected) 
Philosophy – 4pm till 5pm 
Geography – 4pm till 5pm (selected) 
Spanish – 4pm till 5pm 
 

Friday: 
Maths – 3pm till 4pm 
Further Maths  - 3pm till 4pm 
Science – 3pm till 4pm 
 

 
 

First GCSE Exam: 
Thursday 2nd May 

Y11 Prom: 
Friday 21st June 

Y11 Leavers Assembly: 
w/c 17th June 

IMPORTANT DATES: 


